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 Tel:01594 516810    www.vineyhallphysio.co.uk
	COURSE LEVEL
	DAY
	STARTING 
	TIME
	NO 
	PRICE
	FINAL CLASS
	TUTOR
	NOTES

	PILATES Advanced Mat
	MON
	12/04/21
	09.30-10.25
	13
	£104
	12/07/21
	Sarah Watkins
	Zoom video

	PILATES Gentle Int Mat
	MON
	12/04/21
	10.45-11.40
	13
	£104
	12/07/21
	Sarah Watkins
	Zoom video

	PILATES Intermed Mat
	MON
	12/04/21
	12.00-12.55
	13
	£104
	12/07/21
	Melanie Eaton
	Zoom video

	PILATES Beginners Mat
	MON
	12/04/21
	17.50-18.45
	13
	£104
	12/07/21
	Veronica Yeates
	Zoom video (In Studio in June) 

	PILATES Beg/Imp Mat
	MON
	12/04/21
	19.00 -19.55
	13
	£104
	12/07/21
	Veronica Yeates
	Zoom Video (In Studio in June)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PILATES Intermed Mat
	WED
	14/04/21
	09.30-10.25
	13
	£104
	14/07/21
	Melanie Eaton
	Zoom video

	PILATES Intermed Mat
	WED
	14/04/21
	17.10-18.05
	13
	£104
	14/07/21
	Sarah Watkins
	Zoom video

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PILATES Gentle Int Mat
	THURS
	15/04/21
	09.30-10.25
	13
	£104
	15/07/21
	Pip Deave
	Zoom video

	PILATES Intermed Mat
	THURS
	15/04/21
	10.45-11.40
	13
	£104
	15/07/21
	Jan Hunt
	Zoom video

	PILATES Intermed
	THURS
	15/04/21
	17.50-18.45
	13
	£104
	15/07/21
	Veronica Yeates
	Zoom video

	PILATES Int/Adv Mat
	THURS
	15/04/21
	19.00-19.55
	13
	£104
	15/07/21
	Veronica Yeates
	Zoom video

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PILATES Int/Adv Mat
	FRI
	16/04/21
	17.15-18.10
	13
	£104
	16/07/21
	Melanie Eaton
	Zoom video

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


*** Half term week 31st May – no classes ***
